
BOE 

OFFICE

EAST 
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LIBRARY

NORTH 

REGIONAL 

LIBRARY

SOUTH 

REGIONAL 

LIBRARY

DUKE NCCU DAY TOTAL

TOTAL 

EARLY 

VOTERS

Thursday, April 19, 2012

9:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Friday, April 20, 2012

9:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Saturday, April 21, 2012

9:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Sunday, April 22, 2012

12:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Monday, April 23, 2012

9:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Tuesday, April 24, 2012

9:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Wednesday, April 25, 2012

9:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Thursday, April 26, 2012

9:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Friday, April 27, 2012

9:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Saturday, April 28, 2012

9:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Sunday, April 29, 2012

12:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Monday, April 30, 2012

8:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Tuesday, May 01, 2012

8:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Wednesday, May 02, 2012

8:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Thursday, May 03, 2012

8:00 AM - 7:30 PM

Friday, May 04, 2012

8:00 AM - 7:30 PM

Saturday, May 05, 2012

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

32

277

441

429 146

334 660 852

2,442 5,097 6,358

275 504 720

394 733 1,045

164 62 122 184 43

126 38

152 365 380

175 342 420

208

97 175 265

106 259 209

82 129

47

203

300

109 212 217

80 217 233

71 163 240

334

349

319

140 286 435

100140 312 315

15

11

4,075 1,406 27,382

306

64

75

41

78

73

101

202

142

189

141

191

244

327

80

77

133

205

3,994

4,416

2,727

3,968

3,140

1,503

586

1,542

1,672

1,853

1,182

1,274

1,122

1,013

1,384

1,159

5,598

6,872

7,994

9,007

422

 

27,382

24,242

12,480

463 10,391

477 11,894

20,274

8,004

847

818

1,150

472

64

259 17,547580

504 15,694

14,022

102 275 282

EARLY VOTER TURNOUT - May 8, 2012 Primary Election

333 1,509

339 2,835

585

424

81

84

1,509

1,326

92 194 224

75 196
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